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Classification on the best lap

Pos. No.

Name

Team

Car Best Lap In lap Laps Gap 1st Gap Prev Tires
1 88 fhIE HIEZERN YN 2:38.612 7 JOiaste = MICHELIN
9 24 [RIPFE HPREZERN HiHn N 2:39.701 9 9  1.089 1.089 MICHELIN
3 6 FHEE FRRMHZER Z50% 2:41.021 4 10  2.409 1.320 MICHELIN
4 55 MR HIEZERN Hiiman 2:41.074 2 10 2.462 0.053 MICHELIN
5 33 ERT EZBEN GA3S 2:41.328 3 10 2716 0.254 MICHELIN
6 77 REBRIE HPBER HEGA 2:43.406 6 9 479 2.078 MICHELIN
7 7 1 IR RUR A ZE A 54 2:44.274 1 7 5662 0.868 MICHELIN
8 8 ZFHH AKRRMZER 251 2:44.864 4 5  6.252 0.590 MICHELIN
9 190 A% LRI Sk 2:45.901 4 10  7.289 1.037 MICHELIN
10 196 X*AB  L#ERHIEEN %10 2:46.488 5 11 7.876 0.587 MICHELIN
11 169 EEE  LEHEEERN i 2:47.909 6 10 9.297 1.421 MICHELIN
12 63 BRXF LEWEHEZERN =% 2:48.042 8 10  9.430 0.133 MICHELIN
13 168 HJKFHR  LEHEERN T 2:48.968 4 10  10.356 0.926 MICHELIN
14 178 £#HE  LEHEEN e H 2:49.151 10 10  10.539 0.183 MICHELIN
15 155 BRA  LEHIEERN T H 2:49.608 5 6  10.996 0.457 MICHELIN
16 177 %E8H  EEFEREN e H 2:49.638 4 6 11.026 0.030 MICHELIN
17 150 kfERE  LEMHIEEN I 2:50.153 3 9  11.541 0.515 MICHELIN
18 110 XZEA  EEHFIEEN T F 2:50.614 6 8 5112002 0.461 MICHELIN
19 111 BEHm LEREER T 2:51.416 4 10  12.804 0.802 MICHELIN
20 122 BREiR  LEWRHEZER B0 2:56.620 5 9 18.008 5.204 MICHELIN
21 3 B¥R EBEZEER GA3S - 0 PR - MICHELIN
22 170 xEH  EEHEEZER S - 0 0is = - MICHELIN

Best Lap : 2:38.612 (123.7 km/h), (No.88) FhIE
\3 2¢
REMBERS: RELM]: T F
Start : 16:10, End : 16:40
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FEM E T BH%EY Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 88, fiME, Pos. 1
1 16:18:12 56.149 57.729 49.519 2:43.397 8:11.071
2 16:20:53 54.202 57.010 49.542 2:40.754 10:51.825
3 16:23:40 55.969 - - 2:46.509 13:38.334
4 16:26:22 54.614 58.000 49.655 2:42.269 16:20.603
5 16:29:04 54.402 58.595 48.874 2:41.871 19:02.474
6 16:31:44 53.715 57.170 48.864 2:39.749 21:42.223
7 16:34:22 53.716 56.485 48411 2:38.612 24:20.835
8 16:37:16 58.934 1:05.167  49.293 2:53.394 27:14.229
9 16:39:59 54.696 58.462 49.858 2:43.016 29:57.245
10 16:42:52 56.803 58.894 57.584 PitIn 32:50.526
No. 24, BRiF*“F, Pos. 2
1 16:18:17 54.316 56.990 [48648 12:39.954 8:15.883
2 16:20:57 54.198 56.749 48.815 2:39.762 10:55.645
3 16:23:38 54.344 57.278 49.760 2:41.382 13:37.027
4 16:26:18 56.754 49.034 2:39.768 16:16.795
5 16:29:02 53.999 56.844 52.760 PitIn 19:00.398
6 16:33:12 2:24.405 [56.565 __ ]49.152 4:10.122 23:10.520
7 16:35:52 54.418 56.976 48.726 2:40.120 25:50.640
8 16:38:32 54.225 57.011 48.778 2:40.014 28:30.654
9 16:41:12 54.004 56.992 48.705 31:10.355
No. 6, 5 # £, Pos. 3
1 16:15:38 55.019 58.427 49.653 2:43.099 5:36.936
2 16:18:21 54.611 [56937 ___]51.395 2:42.943 8:19.879
3 16:21:08 58.528 57.421 50.481 2:46.430 11:06.309
4 16:23:49 54.653 57.011 [39357 [2:47.021 ] 13:47.330
5 16:26:34 55.043 57.578 53.102 Pitin 16:33.053
6 16:31:50 3:27.615 __ 57.940 50.181 5:15.736 21:48.789
7 16:34:32 57.280 49.743 2:41.413 24:30.202
8 16:37:13 54.626 56.984 49.565 2:41.175 27:11.377
9 16:39:55 55.031 57.419 49.621 2:42.071 29:53.448
10 16:42:37 54.566 57.570 49.632 2:41.768 32:35.216
No. 55, # A, Pos. 4
1 16:18:13 55.947 57.889 49.121 2:42.957 8:11.883
2 16:20:54 54.398 57.346 49.330 10:52.957
3 16:23:41 55.903 58.990 51.366 2:46.259 13:39.216
4 16:26:23 54.760 57.692 49.505 2:41.957 16:21.173
5 16:29:05 54.885 58.317 49.175 2:42.377 19:03.550
6 16:31:50 55.158 1:00.585  49.102 2:44.845 21:48.395
7 16:34:33 56.218 57.931 49.154 2:43.303 24:31.698
8 16:37:17 54.905 58.980 49.537 2:43.422 27:15.120
9 16:39:58 54.884 58.015 2:41.788 29:56.908
10 16:42:49 54.921 58.456 56.858 Pit In 32:47.143
NOK  ARTI
e SPARK PLUGS e —.
RAMBERAL FHELME T E @z}
Start : 16:10, End : 16:40
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 33, )& F*, Pos. 5
1 16:15:42 54.774 57.702 50.152 2:42.628 5:40.171
2 16:18:24 55.005 58.073 49,532 2:42.610 8:22.781
3 16:21:06 49.475 2:41.328 11:04.109
4 16:23:47 54.717 57.324 49.346 2:41.387 13:45.496
5 16:26:31 56.321 57.738 50.434 2:44.493 16:29.989
6 16:29:13 54.811 57.550 49.575 2:41.936 19:11.925
7 16:31:56 54.925 57.827 49.407 2:42.159 21:54.084
8 16:34:38 54.989 57.994 49.499 2:42.482 24:36.566
9 16:37:21 54.844 58.368 49.959 2:43.171 27:19.737
10 16:40:05 55.889 58.121 49.468 2:43.478 30:03.215
No. 77, REEI%, Pos. 6
1 16:18:16 56.516 58.712 49.904 2:45.132 8:15.004
2 16:21:01 56.069 58.620 49.929 2:44.618 10:59.622
3 16:23:46 55.442 58.921 50.133 2:44.496 13:44.118
4 16:26:33 55.858 1:01.316 50.473 2:47.647 16:31.765
5 16:29:17 55.451 58.306 49.854 2:43.611 19:15.376
6 16:32:00 55.299 58.322 49.785 |2:43406 ] 21:58.782
7 16:34:44 55.350 58.604 49.807 2:43.761 24:42.543
8 16:37:28 55.960 58.492 49.808 2:44.260 27:26.803
9 16:40:13 56.160 58.864 50.147 2:45.171 30:11.974
No. 7, # %, Pos. 7
1 16:15:39 55.838 58.727 [49.709 [2:44.274 ] 5:37.878
2 16:18:26 54.765 1:01.741 49.915 2:46.421 8:24.299
3 16:21:13 55.156 57.754 54.255 Pit In 11:11.464
4 16:28:23 5:21.966  58.019 49.749 7:09.734 18:21.198
5 16:31:07 56.516 58.365 49.900 2:44.781 21:05.979
6 16:33:52 55.105 59.334 50.271 2:44.710 23:50.689
7 16:36:54 55.300 57.797 1:09.098 3:02.195 26:52.884
No. 8, = H;, Pos. 8
1 16:17:07 56.048 59.831 51.613 2:47.492 7:05.336
2 16:19:53 55.842 58.557 51.682 2:46.081 9:51.417
3 16:22:38 55.761 58.680 51.103 2:45.544 12:36.961
4 16:25:23 55.450 58.483 50.929 244864 ] 15:21.825
5 16:28:18 56.485 58.386 1:00.203 Pitin 18:16.899
No. 190, 7 J%, Pos. 9
1 16:16:11 - B 5110 2:49.484 6:09.789
2 16:18:59 . - - 2:47.733 8:57.522
3 16:21:55 = B sie 2:56.302 11:53.824
4 16:24:41 - = : 14:39.725
5 16:27:29 % . : 2:48.305 17:28.030
6 16:30:16 5 - . 2:46.939 20:14.969
7 16:33:04 5 E 5 2:47.432 23:02.401
8 16:35:50 - - - 2:46.212 25:48.613
y ARTKA
BRHEMBETERS: FEHELL: THE W
Start: 16:10, End : 16:40
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 190, /5 J¥, Pos. 9
9 16:38:37 E L [50.899 ]2:46.593 28:35.206
10 16:41:23 . - - 2:46.792 31:21.998
No. 196, X A B, Pos. 10
1 16:16:31 59.504 4:01.160 53.908 2:57.007 6:29.494
2 16:19:25 - 4 52.866 2:54.389 9:23.883
3 16:22:19 - - 52.831 2:54.128 12:18.011
4 16:25:22 - - 59.348 3:02.814 15:20.825
5 16:28:09 - - 52.713 18:07.313
6 16:31:02 2 - 52.502 2:53.258 21:00.571
7 16:33:56 - - - 2:53.951 23:54.522
8 16:36:49 . . - 2:53.331 26:47.853
9 16:39:47 % . [B2109 J2:57.479 29:45.332
10 16:43:19 = - 57.916 PitIn 32:47.144
1 16:46:05 - < 1:09.669 Pit In 36:03.454
No. 169, 2, Pos. 11
1 16:16:43 - - 54.886 3:06.804 6:41.208
2 16:19:32 - - 52.056 2:49.261 9:30.469
3 16:22:23 . - 51.834 2:51.585 12:22.054
4 16:25:13 - - . 2:49.851 15:11.905
5 16:28:02 - - - 2:48.417 18:00.322
6 16:30:50 - - [51.334 [2:47.909 | 20:48.231
7 16:33:39 - - - 2:49.507 23:37.738
8 16:36:29 s . 51.785 2:49.345 26:27.083
9 16:39:19 - - 51.380 2:50.215 29:17.298
10 16:42:07 A . - 2:48.257 32:05.555
No. 63, Pk X 3%, Pos. 12
1 16:16:42 2 - 51.920 2:49.366 6:40.577
2 16:19:31 - - 52.011 2:49.069 9:29.646
3 16:22:21 - - 51.251 2:49.534 12:19.180
4 16:25:11 - 5 - 2:50.699 15:09.879
5 16:28:00 - - - 2:48.817 17:58.696
6 16:30:49 - - . 2:48.400 20:47.096
7 16:33:41 . - - 2:52.502 23:39.598
8 16:36:29 . . 51.397 2:48.042 26:27.640
9 16:39:17 - - 51.032 2:48.343 29:15.983
10 16:42:06 - - 51.223 2:48.298 32:04.281
No. 168, #JEFk, Pos. 13
1 16:16:24 57.380 1:04.676 3:51.585 2:59.259 6:22.284
2 16:19:15 - - 51.975 2:51.082 9:13.366
3 16:22:05 1:02.006 51516 2:50.264 12:03.630
4 16:24:54 - - 51.386 14:52.598
5 16:27:43 - - 51.708 2:48.996 17:41.594
6 16:30:34 - - 51.795 2:50.860 20:32.454
NGK ARTKA
SPARK PLUGS et S
REMEERAL: FHELM: T EE:
Start : 16:10, End : 16:40
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HEA E W BHES Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 168, # JEFk, Pos. 13
7 16:33:23 56.939 |1:00.812  |51.289 12:49.040 23:21.494
8 16:36:12 = = 51.761 2:49.458 26:10.952
9 16:39:02 3 4 - 51.510 2:49.281 29:00.233
10 16:41:52 = = 51.679 2:49.901 31:50.134
No. 178, R%8 &, Pos. 14
1 16:16:07 = e 51.920 2:52.364 6:06.056
2 16:18:58 : = 51.299 2:50.737 8:56.793
3 16:21:49 = 2 51.722 2:51.203 11:47.996
4 16:24:40 - - 51.356 2:50.094 14:38.090
5 16:27:31 S > . 2:51.216 17:29.306
6 16:30:20 = 2 = 2:49.715 20:19.021
7 16:33:10 - - 51.118 2:49.409 23:08.430
8 16:36:00 = = 2 2:49.942 25:58.372
9 16:38:49 5 = = 51.197 2:49.318 28:47.690
10 16:41:38 [57.065 11:01.074  ]51.012 [2:49.151 ] 31:36.841
No. 155, 27, Pos. 15
1 16:16:41 57.937 1:02.808 1:11.719 Pit In 6:39.947
2 16:21:18 2:37.056 1:06.953 52.269 4:36.278 11:16.225
3 16:24:09 57.965 1:01.244 51.725 2:50.934 14:07.159
4 16:27:00 57.959 1:01.270 51.910 2:51.139 16:58.298
5 16:29:49 [57.488 11:00.679  [51.441 [2:49.608 ] 19:47.906
6 16:33:13 1:01.366 1:09.002 1:13.773 Pit In 23:12.047
No. 177, %588, Pos. 16
1 16:19:46 s 5 52.305 2:51.737 9:45.020
2 16:22:38 157.603 ]1:02.509  ]51.626 2:51.738 12:36.758
3 16:25:30 z . 51.714 2:51.451 15:28.209
4 16:28:19 < = 151.289 [2:49.638 | 18:17.847
5 16:31:11 - = : 2:52.101 21:09.948
6 16:34:13 2 - c Pit In 24:11.416
No. 150, 5k## 7, Pos. 17
1 16:19:29 S = 53.261 5:54.288 9:27.920
2 16:22:25 = = 53.295 2:55.867 12:23.787
3 16:25:15 - - 148.760 ]2:50.153 | 15:13.940
4 16:28:15 = = 53.004 2:59.924 18:13.864
5 16:31:11 e = = 2:55.603 21:09.467
6 16:34:05 = 2 52.560 2:54.590 24:04.057
7 16:37:00 = g : 2:54.595 26:58.652
8 16:39:53 [(8322 - 2 2:53.141 29:51.793
9 16:42:50 = z 53.793 2:57.070 32:48.863
No. 110, XJZE 7, Pos. 18
1 16:16:23 1:00.552 1:02.501 59.094 Pit In 6:21.515
NGK  ARTkA
SPARK PLUGS T tmimn
REMBERS: RELK: T ,@Z)
Start : 16:10, End : 16:40
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Lap by lap
Laps Time S1 S2 S3 Last Lap Total time
No. 110, XIZEZK, Pos. 18
2 16:20:52 2:33.770 1:02.837 52.466 4:29.073 10:50.588
3 16:23:45 [1:00.090  J1:01.018 51.942 2:53.050 13:43.638
4 16:26:37 . : 51.702 |2:52.226 16:35.864
5 16:29:28 - = 51.777 2:50.890 19:26.754
6 16:32:19 = = 51.871 22:17.368
7 16:35:10 s 2 51.868 2:50.804 25:08.172
8 16:38:10 = - 1:00.527 Pit In 28:08.325
No. 111, &%, Pos. 19
1 16:16:34 = z 55.258 3:01.309 6:32.532
2 16:19:31 = 2 53.696 2:57.005 9:29.537
3 16:22:28 - z 53.417 2:56.840 12:26.377
4 16:25:19 = Z 50.527 12:51.416 | 15:17.793
5 16:28:18 - & 53.160 2:58.869 18:16.662
6 16:31:17 s - 53.300 2:58.615 21:15.277
7 16:34:11 E - 53.150 2:54.503 24:09.780
8 16:37:05 = Z = 2:53.672 27:03.452
9 16:39:58 - L Is2s8s 2:53.252 29:56.704
10 16:43:00 - 2 - 3:01.871 32:58.575
No. 122, BRr#Ei X, Pos. 20
1 16:17:03 - 3 55.801 3:02.685 7:01.507
2 16:20:04 = : = 3:00.785 10:02.292
3 16:23:03 2 = 53.528 2:58.966 13:01.258
4 16:26:00 : 3 53.818 2:57.467 15:58.725
5 16:28:57 - . 53.224 18:55.345
6 16:32:06 - - 1:05.056 Pit In 22:04.189
7 16:36:48 [225563_ [1:03.170 53.885 4:42.618 26:46.807
8 16:39:46 = : 53.121 |2:57.419 29:44.226
9 16:42:44 : - 54.572 2:58.783 32:43.009
No. 3, & #T[K, Pos. 21
1 16:17:13 156.259 158.914  ]1:03.376 PitIn 7:11.334
2 16:26:11 6:53.358 1:02.670 1:02.548 PitIn 16:09.910
No. 170, X% 5, Pos. 22
- - - |- 150.819 l- -

REMBERERZ:

FHELOM:

QGES-E W

Start : 16:10, End : 16:40
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